

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2010
CC 6175/2010

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARBANS LAL SHARMA
(With Office Report for Directions)

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDKAM SHARMA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.
Mr.R.K.Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the counsel appearing for the petitioner,
one last opportunity is granted to the petitioner to file
additional documents in terms of the undertaking given by him
earlier within four weeks subject to the condition of payment of
cost of Rs.2000/- which shall be paid to the Supreme Court
Employees Mutual Welfare Fund within three weeks.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR. P.A.

(P.S.N.MURTHY)
COURT MASTER