

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14510/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 11/08/2009 in CRP No.3678/2006 of The  
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARBANS LAL SHARMA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 27/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anil Grover, AAG

Ms. Noopur Singhal, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Respondent-In-Person

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List for final disposal on 4th December, 2012.

The parties are permitted to file any additional documents  
which they wish to file.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)

Court Master

